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Cantonment Public School & College Momenshahi

2" Term and Pre-Test Examination-2019

Exam Schedule (English Version)

Class : Eight & Ten

Time: 11.30-2.30

Date Days Eight Ten
01/7/19 Monday - English 1* Paper
02/7/19 Tuesday Bangla English 2™ Paper
03/7/19 Wednesday - Chemistry
04/7/19 Thursday English -

06/7/19 Saturday - Mathematics
07/7/19 Sunday Science Religion
08/7/19 Monday . -

09/7/19 Tuesday Religion Biology
10/7/19 Wednesday - Bangla 1* Paper
11/7/19 Thursday BGS Bangla 2" Paper
13/7/19 Saturday - Physics
14/7/19 Sunday - -

15/7/19 Monday Mathematics BGS
16/7/19 Tuesday - ICT
17/7/19 Wednesday ICT Higher Mathematics

Instructions for students:

—

strictly prohibited.
/

Practical Exam Séhedule

. Please enter the exam hall 15 minutes before the exam starts.
Carrying bags, books, note books, electronic devices and other documents to exam hall is

. 30 June, 2019 will be observed as Admin Day for class VIII & X.

1% Shift: 2.30-4.00, 2™ Shift: 4.00-5.30

Date & Class & Time
Days Sec 2.30-4.00 4.00-5.30
18/07/19 . .
Thursday Ten-D Biology-FZ Physics-MS
200719 | penp : ICT-ABR
Saturday
2107719 Ten-D | Higher Mathematics-KH | Chemistry-MHR
Sunday .
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rdihator Asst. Headmas/t%:r

Principal 2.5-6°(9




